Place

Do 2o © N O R WN >

> X X W NDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNRNDRNDNN-= 2 & a4
D mWmIm O © N s WON = O © 0o N o o N

Dos.

6

8

4
28

29
11
32
31
30
23
21
27
26
42
25
12
43
64
24
44
61
65
41
62
66
67
68

63
22

Classement du Cyclo-Cross de COLOMIERS

Dimanche 19 Novembre 2017

Nom

HUDRISIER Antonin
NARDO Nicolas
LAURENT Alexis
BIAU Jordy
BARCELO Thierry
PELLIER Jean-Olivier
NARDO Maxime
LENOIR David
MOLENE Sébastien
VILA Sébastien
FANTUZ Pascal
DELAHAYE Fabrice
BELLEC Irwin
FAURESSE Jérome
LARRIPA Bruno
JONIN Florian
LOHIER Sephane
GRAS Jean-Philippe
POCQ David
COLUS Jéréme
BAUDEIGNE Fabien
MANDON Julien
BOYER Benjamin
OLLIER Patrice
TRONC Dominique
SAINT-MARTIN Franck
JONIN Elian

MIGOT Corinne
BOUSCAREN Jean
ESCOUROU Didier
JONIN Daniel
TESSAROTTO Guy

LENOIR D'ESPINASSE Guillaume

Club

La Pancarte (81)

TOAC Toulouse

CO Carbonne

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
L'Union C 31

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
Empalot VC

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
TOAC Toulouse

AC Tournefeuille

VC Roquettes O

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
TOAC Toulouse

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
Soréze VC

Castelginest VC

VC Blaye-les-Mines
L'Union C 31

VC Roquettes O
Vél'Occitan C

Balma VS

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
USA Latécoére

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
Vél'Occitan C

Soreze VC

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
Fonbeauzard VC

Cyclo club Pibrac

Soreze VC

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
Plaisance-du-T. AC

FSGT Haute Garonne

Age Valeur
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